
Position Score Bib Name Team Grade Time
1 72 Jalyssa Blazek Turkey Valley V 19:50.46
2 1 21 Leila Johnson Decorah V 19:52.65
3 2 20 Shayla Betts Decorah V 20:00.86
4 3 66 Maddy Waters Waukon V 20:02.49
5 4 3 Jasmine Mueller Central V 20:38.45
6 5 70 Katelyn Benzing Waukon V 20:48.38
7 6 22 Brooke Courtney Decorah V 20:53.66
8 7 27 Meg Sessions Decorah V 20:54.58
9 8 32 Jennah Carpenter Nashua V 20:55.85

10 9 30 Chloe Matthews Nashua V 20:57.64
11 10 23 Fiona Buresh Decorah V 21:00.32
12 11 25 Britta Swanson Decorah V 21:01.61
13 12 52 Ashley Kriener South Winn. V 21:02.53
14 13 1 Ciera Deitchler Central V 21:08.74
15 14 58 Shira Hageman South Winn. V 21:09.28
16 15 54 Jenna Knutson South Winn. V 21:10.15
17 16 31 Aubrey Eick Nashua V 21:15.72
18 17 28 Kalea Oftedahl Decorah V 21:16.71
19 24 Annette Leschensky Decorah V 21:18.27
20 73 Jaycie Byrne Turkey Valley V 21:22.69
21 29 Brielle Buresh Decorah V 21:35.92
22 26 Cassidy Carolan Decorah V 21:45.83
23 18 53 Olivia Massman South Winn. V 21:48.32
24 19 65 Bailey Shafer Waukon V 21:59.84
25 20 68 Regan Griffith Waukon V 22:02.12
26 21 11 Victoria Breitbach Clayton Ridge V 22:02.44
27 22 63 Madelyn Helgerson Waukon V 22:05.28
28 23 55 Melissa Ward South Winn. V 22:16.83
29 24 69 Ellec Armstead Waukon V 22:19.82
30 25 42 Sydney Moser MFL V 22:20.54
31 26 76 Lydia Gessner New Hampton V 22:23.88
32 27 56 Sami Bohr South Winn. V 22:41.09
33 28 71 Megan O'Neill Waukon V 22:44.31
34 67 Olivia Byrnes Waukon V 22:53.79
35 29 57 Sarah Cullen South Winn. V 22:59.20
36 30 9 Haley Mueller Central V 23:10.63
37 31 19 Michaela Blume Clayton Ridge V 23:13.44
38 32 40 Hannah Schutte MFL V 23:18.53
39 33 6 Allie Mussman Central V 23:21.03
40 75 Cambree Kruse Turkey Valley V 23:23.10
41 34 33 Faith Carpenter Nashua V 23:27.57
42 35 2 Ellie Kuehl Central V 23:31.86
43 62 Hannah Teslow Waukon V 23:33.29
44 36 7 Shannon Farmer Central V 23:33.83
45 64 Annika Headington Waukon V 23:51.43
46 37 13 Rebecca Schumann Clayton Ridge V 23:53.86
47 38 8 Hailey Mahoney Central V 24:11.00
48 59 Helen Neuzil South Winn. V 24:23.69
49 5 Maria Medberry Central V 24:44.85
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50 60 Allanda Kriener South Winn. V 24:49.20
51 39 35 Kaytie Bailey Nashua V 25:06.44
52 10 Cassie Larson Central V 25:11.80
53 40 43 Rose Grau MFL V 25:17.03
54 41 37 Marie Trewin Nashua V 25:24.78
55 42 38 Tamra Trewin Nashua V 25:25.51
56 43 14 Molly Kann Clayton Ridge V 25:25.97
57 34 Kara Levi Nashua V 25:26.33
58 44 41 Jordan Schubert MFL V 25:32.35
59 4 Jenna Jansen Central V 25:37.30
60 45 77 Riley Shatek New Hampton V 26:02.71
61 46 15 Kristen Willenberg Clayton Ridge V 26:08.30
62 47 12 Hayley Kann Clayton Ridge V 26:10.05
63 48 78 Branigan Dahl New Hampton V 26:31.55
64 36 Jayne Levi Nashua V 26:46.23
65 46 Yaritzy Hernandez Postville V 26:50.23
66 49 79 Taylor Philo New Hampton V 27:03.94
67 50 16 Abby Gaul Clayton Ridge V 27:29.27
68 47 Laura Roman Postville V 28:16.88
69 51 80 Adrian Rings New Hampton V 29:14.93
70 49 Sandy Lopez Postville V 29:53.52
71 52 45 Keri Picha MFL V 30:03.04
72 53 82 Alexis Rings New Hampton V 31:03.49
73 39 Cede Wiese Nashua V 31:33.89
74 54 83 Nadine Lenehan New Hampton V 32:03.74



Team

26 Decorah   2   3   7   8  11  12  18

69 Waukon   4   6  24  25  27  29  33

82 South Winn.  13  15  16  23  28  32  35

106 Nashua   9  10  17  41  51  54  55

115 Central   5  14  36  39  42  44  47

178 Clayton Ridge  26  37  46  56  61  62  67

193 MFL  30  38  53  58  71

219 New Hampton  31  60  63  66  69  72  74

Postville  65  68  70

Turkey Valley   1  20  40

Decorah Waukon
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

1 Leila Johnson V 19:52.65 3 Maddy Waters V 20:02.49
2 Shayla Betts V 20:00.86 5 Katelyn Benzing V 20:48.38
6 Brooke Courtney V 20:53.66 19 Bailey Shafer V 21:59.84
7 Meg Sessions V 20:54.58 20 Regan Griffith V 22:02.12

10 Fiona Buresh V 21:00.32 22 Madelyn Helgerson V 22:05.28
11 Britta Swanson V 21:01.61 24 Ellec Armstead V 22:19.82
17 Kalea Oftedahl V 21:16.71 28 Megan O'Neill V 22:44.31

Annette Leschensky V 21:18.27 Olivia Byrnes V 22:53.79
Brielle Buresh V 21:35.92 Hannah Teslow V 23:33.29
Cassidy Carolan V 21:45.83 Annika Headington V 23:51.43

26 1:42:42 69 1:46:58

South Winn. Nashua
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

12 Ashley Kriener V 21:02.53 8 Jennah Carpenter V 20:55.85
14 Shira Hageman V 21:09.28 9 Chloe Matthews V 20:57.64
15 Jenna Knutson V 21:10.15 16 Aubrey Eick V 21:15.72
18 Olivia Massman V 21:48.32 34 Faith Carpenter V 23:27.57
23 Melissa Ward V 22:16.83 39 Kaytie Bailey V 25:06.44
27 Sami Bohr V 22:41.09 41 Marie Trewin V 25:24.78
29 Sarah Cullen V 22:59.20 42 Tamra Trewin V 25:25.51

Helen Neuzil V 24:23.69 Kara Levi V 25:26.33
Allanda Kriener V 24:49.20 Jayne Levi V 26:46.23

82 1:47:27 Cede Wiese V 31:33.89
106 1:51:43

Central Clayton Ridge
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

4 Jasmine Mueller V 20:38.45 21 Victoria Breitbach V 22:02.44
13 Ciera Deitchler V 21:08.74 31 Michaela Blume V 23:13.44
30 Haley Mueller V 23:10.63 37 Rebecca Schumann V 23:53.86
33 Allie Mussman V 23:21.03 43 Molly Kann V 25:25.97
35 Ellie Kuehl V 23:31.86 46 Kristen Willenberg V 26:08.30
36 Shannon Farmer V 23:33.83 47 Hayley Kann V 26:10.05
38 Hailey Mahoney V 24:11.00 50 Abby Gaul V 27:29.27

Maria Medberry V 24:44.85 178 2:00:44
Cassie Larson V 25:11.80
Jenna Jansen V 25:37.30

115 1:51:51

MFL New Hampton
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time
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25 Sydney Moser V 22:20.54 26 Lydia Gessner V 22:23.88
32 Hannah Schutte V 23:18.53 45 Riley Shatek V 26:02.71
40 Rose Grau V 25:17.03 48 Branigan Dahl V 26:31.55
44 Jordan Schubert V 25:32.35 49 Taylor Philo V 27:03.94
52 Keri Picha V 30:03.04 51 Adrian Rings V 29:14.93

193 2:06:31 53 Alexis Rings V 31:03.49
54 Nadine Lenehan V 32:03.74

219 2:11:17

Postville Turkey Valley
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

Yaritzy Hernandez V 26:50.23 Jalyssa Blazek V 19:50.46
Laura Roman V 28:16.88 Jaycie Byrne V 21:22.69
Sandy Lopez V 29:53.52 Cambree Kruse V 23:23.10


